Twin

Eastbourne 4 for 3 offer

2025-2026

General English Morning 15 hrs
Week| Weekly price | Total price | Free weeks| Total Gross
1 |¢£ 319.00 [ £ 319.00 0 £ 319.00
2 | £ 319.00 [ £ 638.00 0 £ 638.00
3 | ¢ 319.00 [ £ 957.00 0 £ 957.00
4 |£ 319.00 | £ 1,276.00 1 £ 957.00
5 |¢ 290.00 | £ 1,450.00 1 £ 1,160.00
6 | £ 290.00 | £ 1,740.00 1 £ 1,450.00
7 | £ 290.00 | £ 2,030.00 1 £ 1,740.00
8 | ¢ 290.00 [ £ 2,320.00 2 £ 1,740.00
9 | ¢ 290.00 [ £ 2,610.00 2 £ 2,030.00
10 | £ 290.00 [ £ 2,900.00 2 £ 2,320.00
11 | £ 290.00 [ £ 3,190.00 2 £ 2,610.00
12 | € 258.00 | £ 3,096.00 3 £ 2,322.00
13 | € 258.00 | £ 3,354.00 3 £ 2,580.00
14 | £ 258.00 [ £ 3,612.00 3 £ 2,838.00
15 | € 258.00 [ £ 3,870.00 3 £ 3,096.00
16 | £ 258.00 [ £ 4,128.00 4 £ 3,096.00
17 | £ 258.00 [ £ 4,386.00 4 £ 3,354.00
18 | € 258.00 | £ 4,644.00 4 £ 3,612.00
19 | ¢ 258.00 | £ 4,902.00 4 £ 3,870.00
20 (£ 258.00 | £ 5,160.00 5 £ 3,870.00
21 | £ 258.00 [ £ 5,418.00 5 £  4,128.00
22 | £ 258.00 [ £ 5,676.00 5 £ 4,386.00
23 | £ 258.00 [ £ 5,934.00 5 £  4,644.00
24 | £ 230.00 | £ 5,520.00 6 £ 4,140.00
25 [ £ 230.00 | £ 5,750.00 6 £ 4,370.00
26 | £ 230.00 | £ 5,980.00 6 £ 4,600.00
27 | £ 230.00 [ £ 6,210.00 6 £ 4,830.00
28 | £ 230.00 [ £ 6,440.00 7 £ 4,830.00
29 | £ 230.00 | £ 6,670.00 7 ¢ 5,060.00
30 | £ 230.00 [ £ 6,900.00 7 £ 5,290.00
31 [ ¢ 230.00 | £ 7,130.00 7 £ 5,520.00
32 (£ 230.00 | £ 7,360.00 8 £ 5,520.00
33 [£ 230.00 | £ 7,590.00 8 £ 5,750.00
34 | £ 230.00 [ £ 7,820.00 8 ¢ 5,980.00
35 | £ 230.00 [ £ 8,050.00 8 £ 6,210.00
36 | £ 230.00 [ £ 8,280.00 9 £ 6,210.00
37 | £ 230.00 [ £ 8,510.00 9 £ 6,440.00
38 | £ 230.00 | £ 8,740.00 9 £ 6,670.00
39 [ ¢ 230.00 | £ 8,970.00 9 £ 6,900.00
40 | £ 230.00 [ £ 9,200.00 10 £ 6,900.00
41 | £ 230.00 [ £ 9,430.00 10 £ 7,130.00
42 | £ 230.00 [ £ 9,660.00 10 ¢ 7,360.00
43 | £ 230.00 [ £ 9,890.00 10 £ 7,590.00
44 | £ 230.00 | £ 10,120.00 11 £ 7,590.00
45 | £ 230.00 | £ 10,350.00 11 £ 7,820.00
46 | £ 230.00 | £ 10,580.00 11 £ 8,050.00
47 | € 230.00 | £ 10,810.00 11 £ 8,280.00
48 | £ 230.00 | £ 11,040.00 12 £ 8,280.00
49 | £ 230.00 | £ 11,270.00 12 £ 8,510.00
50 | £ 230.00 | £ 11,500.00 12 £ 8,740.00

GE+Intensive/Conversation/IELTS/English for Work 21 hrs
Week| Weekly price | Total price | Free weeks| Total Gross
1 |€ 385.00 | £ 385.00 0 £ 385.00
2 | £ 385.00 [ £ 770.00 0 £ 770.00
3 | £ 385.00 | £ 1,155.00 0 £ 1,155.00
4 | £ 385.00 | £ 1,540.00 1 £ 1,155.00
5 | ¢ 352.00 | £ 1,760.00 1 £ 1,408.00
6 | £ 352.00 | £ 2,112.00 1 £ 1,760.00
7 | £ 352.00 | £ 2,464.00 1 £ 2,112.00
8 | £ 352.00 | £ 2,816.00 2 £ 2,112.00
9 | ¢ 352.00 | £ 3,168.00 2 £ 2,464.00
10 | £ 352.00 [ £ 3,520.00 2 £ 2,816.00
11 | £ 352.00 | £ 3,872.00 2 £ 3,168.00
12 | € 313.00 | £ 3,756.00 3 £ 2,817.00
13 | € 313.00 | £ 4,069.00 3 £ 3,130.00
14 | £ 313.00 | £ 4,382.00 3 £ 3,443.00
15 | £ 313.00 | £ 4,695.00 3 £ 3,756.00
16 | £ 313.00 [ £ 5,008.00 4 £ 3,756.00
17 | £ 313.00 | £ 5,321.00 4 £  4,069.00
18 | £ 313.00 [ £ 5,634.00 4 £  4,382.00
19 | ¢ 313.00 | £ 5,947.00 4 £ 4,695.00
20 | € 313.00 | £ 6,260.00 5 £ 4,695.00
21 | € 313.00 | £ 6,573.00 5 £ 5,008.00
22 | £ 313.00 [ £ 6,886.00 5 ¢ 5,321.00
23 | £ 313.00 | £ 7,199.00 5 £ 5,634.00
24 | £ 258.00 [ £ 6,192.00 6 £ 4,644.00
25 | £ 258.00 [ £ 6,450.00 6 £ 4,902.00
26 | £ 258.00 [ £ 6,708.00 6 £ 5,160.00
27 | £ 258.00 [ £ 6,966.00 6 £ 5,418.00
28 | £ 258.00 [ £ 7,224.00 7 ¢ 5,418.00
29 | € 258.00 [ £ 7,482.00 7 ¢ 5,676.00
30 | £ 258.00 [ £ 7,740.00 7 £ 5,934.00
31 | £ 258.00 [ £ 7,998.00 7 £ 6,192.00
32 | £ 258.00 [ £ 8,256.00 8 £ 6,192.00
33 | £ 258.00 [ £ 8,514.00 8 £ 6,450.00
34 | £ 258.00 [ £ 8,772.00 8 £ 6,708.00
35 | £ 258.00 [ £ 9,030.00 8 £ 6,966.00
36 | £ 258.00 [ £ 9,288.00 9 £ 6,966.00
37 | £ 258.00 [ £ 9,546.00 9 £ 7,224.00
38 | £ 258.00 [ £ 9,804.00 9 £ 7,482.00
39 | £ 258.00 | £ 10,062.00 9 £ 7,740.00
40 | £ 258.00 | £ 10,320.00 10 £ 7,740.00
41 | £ 258.00 | £ 10,578.00 10 £ 7,998.00
42 | £ 258.00 | £ 10,836.00 10 £ 8,256.00
43 | £ 258.00 | £ 11,094.00 10 £ 8,514.00
44 | £ 258.00 | £ 11,352.00 11 £ 8,514.00
45 | £ 258.00 | £ 11,610.00 11 £ 8,772.00
46 | £ 258.00 | £ 11,868.00 11 £ 9,030.00
47 | € 258.00 | £ 12,126.00 11 £ 9,288.00
48 | £ 258.00 | £ 12,384.00 12 £ 9,288.00
49 | £ 258.00 | £ 12,642.00 12 £ 9,546.00
50 | £ 258.00 | £ 12,900.00 12 £ 9,804.00

4 for 3 promotion Terms & Conditions:

Receive 1 extra week of full-time English tuition free for every 3 weeks booked.
Offer valid for arrivals between 1st July 2025 and 7th December 2026.

Cannot be combined with any other promotions or discounts.
Only applicable to adult individual student bookings.
Promotion is available for year-round courses only.
Offer applies exclusively to UK & Ireland centres.
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